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MY VEGGIE DRINK

Model: 0650/00
Code: 00C065000AR0
EAN: 8003705124486

Would you like an alternative to milk? The dilemma is over! With My Veggie Drink, the plant-based
beverage maker, say goodbye to difficult choices and start to create your favourite beverages directly at
home...every day!

Choose your favourite ingredients (oat flakes, rice, soy, hazelnuts, almonds), put the ingredients in the
mixing tray equipped with 4 powerful stainless steel blades and non-stick ceramic coating. From the
touch display choose among the 6 programmes available the one you prefer, and My Veggie Drink will
start to prepare your beverage and it will be very fast: in just 15 minutes you'll get your plant-based
drink to enjoy! Every day you can try a new variety of beverages: whether it’s oat, rice, soy, almond
drinks, delicious and gourmet smoothies, fruit juices, and much more, with My Veggie Drink your
imagination and creativity have no limits!

Your plant-based drinks will be prepared with natural ingredients and water added in the 1.5 L
removable tank. Once you have prepared your plant-based beverage, My Veggie Drink will start the self-
cleaning and self-drying process of the mixing tray, so the machine is always ready to use without any
effort or time wasted.
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Product specifications

Power

Touch screen display
6 programmes
Capacity

Preparation time
Borosilicate glass jug
Removable and refillable water tank
4 stainless steel blades
Timer 10h
Self-cleaning after use
Drying function
Anti-dripping tray
Non-slip feet

Online recipe book
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight

Box weight

Master weight

Master pieces

Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

1200 W

4

4

min 400 ml - max 1.5 L

from 15 min (400 ml) to 35 min for larger quantities
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40.00 cm
16.50 cm
35.50 cm
4.35Kg
5.75Kg
6.60 Kg
1

30

419

904

1065
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