



MY VEGGIE DRINK

Model: 0650/00

Code: 00C065000AR0

EAN: 8003705124486

Would you like an alternative to milk? The dilemma is over! With **My Veggie Drink**, the plant-based beverage maker, say goodbye to difficult choices and start to create your favourite beverages directly at home...every day!

Choose your favourite ingredients (**oat flakes, rice, soy, hazelnuts, almonds**), put the ingredients in the mixing tray equipped with **4 powerful stainless steel blades** and **non-stick ceramic coating**. From the touch display choose among the 6 programmes available the one you prefer, and My Veggie Drink will start to prepare your beverage and it will be very fast: in just 15 minutes **you'll get your plant-based drink to enjoy!** Every day you can try a new variety of beverages: whether it's oat, rice, soy, almond drinks, delicious and gourmet smoothies, fruit juices, and much more, with My Veggie Drink your imagination and creativity have no limits!

Your plant-based drinks will be prepared with natural ingredients and water added in the **1.5 L removable tank**. Once you have prepared your plant-based beverage, My Veggie Drink will start the self-cleaning and self-drying process of the mixing tray, so the machine is always ready to use without any effort or time wasted.

Product specifications

Power	1200 W
Touch screen display	✓
6 programmes	✓
Capacity	min 400 ml - max 1.5 L
Preparation time	from 15 min (400 ml) to 35 min for larger quantities
Borosilicate glass jug	✓
Removable and refillable water tank	✓
4 stainless steel blades	✓
Timer 10h	✓
Self-cleaning after use	✓
Drying function	✓
Anti-dripping tray	✓
Non-slip feet	✓
Online recipe book	✓
Product length	40.00 cm
Product width	16.50 cm
Product height	35.50 cm
Product weight	4.35 Kg
Box weight	5.75 Kg
Master weight	6.60 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	30
20 container pieces	419
40 container pieces	904
40H container pieces	1065